
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

93 

17 

22 

18 

12 

99 

74 

59 

15 

131 

Name 

FAIT Stanislav 

PUSKAR Michal 

KALMAN Ales 

RAUCH Peter 

MISAK Michal 

DOBROCKY Andrej 

MALIK Robert 

BLUSK Vladimír 

BULIK Michal 

HARANTA Filip 

Nat. 

CZE 

SVK 

SVK 

SVK 

SVK 

SVK 

SVK 

SVK 

SVK 

SVK 

FMN 

ACCR 

SMF 

SMF 

SMF 

SMF 

SMF 

SMF 

SMF 

SMF 

SMF 

Class 

125GP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

125SP 

MOTO3 

125SP 

Bike 

Honda 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Moriwaki 

Aprilia 

Tyre 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Team 

ROHAC - FEJTA 

MP FURTOM 

MOTOSPORT KLUB UNIN 

MOTOVIA MC 

PACA RACING 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

BOS RACING TEAM 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 

Laps 

5 

7 

8 

6 

6 

7 

6 

4 

Best Tm 

2:23.114 

2:24.144 

2:26.285 

2:26.721 

2:27.051 

2:30.545 

2:32.008 

2:35.840 

Diff 

1.030 

3.171 

3.607 

3.937 

7.431 

8.894 

12.726 

Gap 

1.030 

2.141 

0.436 

0.330 

3.494 

1.463 

3.832 

In Lap 

4 

6 

8 

1 

3 

6 

6 

2 

0 

0 

Points 

3 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2017.05.20. 11:30:57 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

MOTOCh Championship Rd2 

MOTOCH 125SP /125GP 

Qualification 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:40:08 

Pannónia Ring 4,740 km 

2017.05.20. 10:40 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
93 FAIT Stanislav

2:23.114

 1 2
15 BULIK Michal

 1 3

 2 4
17 PUSKAR Michal

2:24.144

 2 5
22 KALMAN Ales

2:26.285

 2 6
18 RAUCH Peter

2:26.721

 3 7
12 MISAK Michal

2:27.051

 3 8
99 DOBROCKY Andrej

2:30.545

 3 9
74 MALIK Robert

2:32.008

 4 10
59 BLUSK Vladimír

2:35.840

 4 11
131 HARANTA Filip

Printed: 2017.05.20. 11:59:41 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

MOTOCh Championship Rd2 OFFICIAL 

MOTOCH 125SP /125GP 

Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) 

Pannónia Ring 4,740 km 

2017.05.20. 14:05 



Pos 

MOTO3 - 125GP 
1 
2 

125SP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

PIC 

1 
2 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

15 
93 

17 
18 
22 
12 
74 
59 

131 
99 

Name 

BULIK Michal 
FAIT Stanislav 

PUSKAR Michal 
RAUCH Peter 
KALMAN Ales 
MISAK Michal 
MALIK Robert 
BLUSK Vladimír 

HARANTA Filip 
DOBROCKY Andrej 

Nat. 

SVK 
CZE 

SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 

SVK 
SVK 

FMN 

SMF 
ACCR 

SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

SMF 
SMF 

Class 

MOTO3 - 12
MOTO3 - 12

125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 

125SP 
125SP 

Bike 

Moriwaki 
Honda 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Team 

BOS RACING TEAM 
ROHAC - FEJTA 

MP FURTOM 
MOTOVIA MC 
MOTOSPORT KLUB UNIN 
PACA RACING 

LOTTE EUROPE RACING T
LOTTE EUROPE RACING T

Laps 

8 
8 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

1 

Total Tm 

18:41.062 
19:21.213 

19:26.702 
19:32.688 
19:37.195 
20:01.861 
20:28.128 
20:32.225 

4:11.131 
0.000 

Diff 

40.151 

5.986 
10.493 
35.159 

1:01.426 
1:05.523 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

40.151 

5.986 
4.507 

24.666 
26.267 

4.097 

Best Tm 

2:18.680 
2:22.374 

2:23.913 
2:24.544 
2:25.562 
2:27.447 
2:30.606 
2:31.864 

Points 

26 
20 

26 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

40.151 

Avg. Speed 

121,770 

Best Lap Tm 

2:18.680 

Best Speed 

123,046 

Best Lap by 

15 - BULIK Michal 

Printed: 2017.05.20. 14:30:45 
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Licensed to:  Hungary 

MOTOCh Championship Rd2 OFFICIAL 

MOTOCH 125SP /125GP 

Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:05:44 

Pannónia Ring 4,740 km 

2017.05.20. 14:05 



Pos 
1 

No. 
93 

Name 
FAIT Stanislav 

FMN 
ACCR 

Nat. 
CZE 

Team 
ROHAC - FEJTA 

Bike 
Honda 

Class 
MOTO3 - 125GP

Laps 
8 

Total Tm 
19:21.213 

Points 
0 

Printed: 2017.05.20. 14:33:10 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

MOTOCh Championship Rd2 

MOTOCH 125SP /125GP 

ACCR Race 1 point 

Pannónia Ring 4,740 km 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
15 BULIK Michal

2:18.680

 1 2
93 FAIT Stanislav

2:22.374

 1 3
17 PUSKAR Michal

2:23.913

 2 4
18 RAUCH Peter

2:24.544

 2 5
22 KALMAN Ales

2:25.562

 2 6
12 MISAK Michal

2:27.447

 3 7
74 MALIK Robert

2:30.606

 3 8
59 BLUSK Vladimír

2:31.864

 3 9
131 HARANTA Filip

 4 10
99 DOBROCKY Andrej

Printed: 2017.05.21. 10:31:37 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Hungary 

MOTOCh Championship Rd2  OFFICIAL
MOTOCH 125SP /125GP 

Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) 

Pannónia Ring 4,740 km 

2017.05.21. 13:05 



Pos 

MOTO3 - 125GP 
1 
2 

125SP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNS 

PIC 

1 
2 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNS 

No. 

15 
93 

18 
22 
17 
74 
12 

131 
99 

59 

Name 

BULIK Michal 
FAIT Stanislav 

RAUCH Peter 
KALMAN Ales 
PUSKAR Michal 
MALIK Robert 
MISAK Michal 
HARANTA Filip 
DOBROCKY Andrej 

BLUSK Vladimír 

Nat. 

SVK 
CZE 

SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 

SVK 

FMN 

SMF 
ACCR 

SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

SMF 

Class 

MOTO3 - 12
MOTO3 - 12

125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 
125SP 

125SP 

Bike 

Moriwaki 
Honda 

Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 

Aprilia 

Team 

BOS RACING TEAM 
ROHAC - FEJTA 

MOTOVIA MC 
MOTOSPORT KLUB UNIN 
MP FURTOM 

PACA RACING 
LOTTE EUROPE RACING T
LOTTE EUROPE RACING T

Laps 

8 
8 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

Total Tm 

18:02.041 
19:34.302 

19:28.267 
19:41.662 
19:54.708 
19:55.685 
19:55.872 
20:17.752 
18:49.095 

0.000 

Diff 

1:32.261 

13.395 
26.441 
27.418 
27.605 
49.485 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Gap 

1:32.261 

13.395 
13.046 

0.977 
0.187 

21.880 
1 Lap 

7 Laps 

Best Tm 

2:13.895 
2:24.496 

2:24.335 
2:25.913 
2:25.890 
2:27.101 
2:26.419 
2:30.473 
2:38.978 

Points 

26 
20 

26 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:26.226 

Avg. Speed 

126,162 

Best Lap Tm 

2:13.895 

Best Speed 

127,443 

Best Lap by 

15 - BULIK Michal 

Printed: 2017.05.21. 14:01:35 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Hungary 

MOTOCh Championship Rd2 OFFICIAL 

MOTOCH 125SP /125GP 

Race 2 

Race (8 Laps) started at 13:05:57 

Pannónia Ring 4,740 km 

2017.05.21. 13:05 



Pos 
1 

No. 
93 

Name 
FAIT Stanislav 

FMN 
ACCR 

Nat. 
CZE 

Team 
ROHAC - FEJTA 

Bike 
Honda 

Class 
MOTO3 - 125GP

Laps 
8 

Total Tm 
19:34.302 

Points 
0 

Printed: 2017.05.21. 13:32:41 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

MOTOCh Championship Rd2 

MOTOCH 125SP /125GP 

ACCR Race 2 point 

Pannónia Ring 4,740 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified (112% = 2:30.965) 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

88 

44 

133 

7 

18 

11 

26 

32 

46 

247 

54 

21 

97 

118 

42 

19 

Name 

KACABA Peter 

NESPESNY Jiri 

RUMLENA Vaclav 

SCHWARZ Vojtech 

GYOR Balint 

SCHWARZ Ondrej 

MACHU Jakub 

STACHURA Patrik 

MICHALOVIC Dominik 

FULOP Jakub 

KNEZOVIC Michal 

KADLEC Jan 

HAVLIN Roman 

STRITESKY Karel 

ULBEL Lennart 

SIMON Lukas 

Nat. 

SVK 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

HUN 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

SVK 

SVK 

SVK 

CZE 

SVK 

CZE 

AUT 

CZE 

FMN 

SMF 

SMF 

ACCR 

ACCR 

MAMS 

ACCR 

ACCR 

ACCR 

SMF 

SMF 

SMF 

ACCR 

SMF 

ACCR 

AMF 

ACCR 

Class 

STK300 

STK300 

STK300 

STK300 

STK300 

STK300 

STK300 

STK300 

STK300 

STK300 

STK300 

STK300 

STK300 

STK300 

STK300 

STK300 

Bike 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Tyre 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Team 

STROPS 

AMBOSELLI RACING 

MOTOSPORT SCHWARZ 

MAMI 

MOTOSPORT SCHWARZ 

DAB RACING TEAM 

DAB RACING TEAM 

MOTOCLUB LEHNICE 

MOTOMAX RACING TEAM 

RUZA RACING TEAM 

LENNY RACING TEAM 

LS RACING 

Laps 

9 

10 

6 

10 

8 

10 

9 

10 

9 

9 

5 

9 

8 

9 

Best Tm 

2:14.791 

2:15.356 

2:16.118 

2:16.567 

2:17.847 

2:18.683 

2:19.071 

2:20.495 

2:21.120 

2:24.965 

2:29.468 

2:29.502 

2:30.640 

2:31.141 

Diff 

0.565 

1.327 

1.776 

3.056 

3.892 

4.280 

5.704 

6.329 

10.174 

14.677 

14.711 

15.849 

16.350 

Gap 

0.565 

0.762 

0.449 

1.280 

0.836 

0.388 

1.424 

0.625 

3.845 

4.503 

0.034 

1.138 

0.501 

In Lap 

9 

7 

3 

10 

7 

3 

3 

7 

8 

6 

3 

8 

6 

4 

0 

0 

Points 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2017.05.20. 11:38:51 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Hungary 

MOTOCh Championship Rd2 

STK 300 

Qualification 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 11:10:05 

Pannónia Ring 4,740 km 

2017.05.20. 11:10 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
88 KACABA Peter

2:14.791

 1 2
44 NESPESNY Jiri

2:15.356

 1 3
133 RUMLENA Vaclav

2:16.118

 2 4
7 SCHWARZ Vojtech

2:16.567

 2 5
18 GYOR Balint

2:17.847

 2 6
11 SCHWARZ Ondrej

2:18.683

 3 7
26 MACHU Jakub

2:19.071

 3 8
32 STACHURA Patrik

2:20.495

 3 9
46 MICHALOVIC Dominik

2:21.120

 4 10
247 FULOP Jakub

2:24.965

 4 11
54 KNEZOVIC Michal

2:29.468

 4 12
21 KADLEC Jan

2:29.502

 5 13
97 HAVLIN Roman

2:30.640

 5 14
42 ULBEL Lennart

 5 15
118 STRITESKY Karel

2:31.141

Printed: 2017.05.20. 12:35:00 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

MOTOCh Championship Rd2 OFFICIAL 

STK 300 

Race 1 

Race (9 Laps) 

Pannónia Ring 4,740 km 

2017.05.20. 15:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 

No. 
88 

7 
133 
44 
11 
26 
32 
42 
46 

247 
54 

118 
21 
97 

18 

Name 
KACABA Peter 
SCHWARZ Vojtech 
RUMLENA Vaclav 
NESPESNY Jiri 
SCHWARZ Ondrej 
MACHU Jakub 
STACHURA Patrik 
ULBEL Lennart 
MICHALOVIC Dominik 
FULOP Jakub 
KNEZOVIC Michal 
STRITESKY Karel 
KADLEC Jan 
HAVLIN Roman 

GYOR Balint 

Nat. 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 

HUN 

FMN 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
AMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 

MAMS 

Class 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 

STK300 

Bike 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Team 
STROPS 
MOTOSPORT SCHWARZ 
AMBOSELLI RACING 

MOTOSPORT SCHWARZ 
DAB RACING TEAM 
DAB RACING TEAM 
LENNY RACING TEAM 
MOTOCLUB LEHNICE 

MOTOMAX RACING TEAM 

RUZA RACING TEAM 

MAMI 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 

6 

Total Tm 
20:12.609 
20:26.489 
20:26.579 
20:26.784 
20:53.477 
21:04.395 
21:04.472 
21:23.136 
21:23.270 
21:47.734 
22:33.439 
22:43.739 
20:14.056 
20:17.843 

14:03.331 

Diff 

13.880 
13.970 
14.175 
40.868 
51.786 
51.863 

1:10.527 
1:10.661 
1:35.125 
2:20.830 
2:31.130 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

13.880 
0.090 
0.205 

26.693 
10.918 

0.077 
18.664 

0.134 
24.464 
45.705 
10.300 

1 Lap 
3.787 

Best Tm 
2:14.257 
2:15.059 
2:15.178 
2:15.692 
2:17.361 
2:18.949 
2:19.507 
2:21.278 
2:21.238 
2:24.100 
2:28.547 
2:29.483 
2:30.694 
2:30.649 

2:18.997 

Points 
26 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13.880 

Avg. Speed 

126,649 

Best Lap Tm 

2:14.257 

Best Speed 

127,100 

Best Lap by 

88 - KACABA Peter 

Printed: 2017.05.20. 16:01:00 
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Licensed to:  Hungary 

MOTOCh Championship Rd2 OFFICIAL 

STK 300 

Race 1 

Race (9 Laps) started at 15:01:15 

Pannónia Ring 4,740 km 

2017.05.20. 15:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNF 

DQ 
DQ 
DQ 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNF 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 
44 
11 
26 
32 
42 
46 

247 
54 

118 
21 
97 

18 
88 

7 
133 

Name 
NESPESNY Jiri 
SCHWARZ Ondrej 
MACHU Jakub 
STACHURA Patrik 
ULBEL Lennart 
MICHALOVIC Dominik 
FULOP Jakub 
KNEZOVIC Michal 
STRITESKY Karel 
KADLEC Jan 
HAVLIN Roman 

GYOR Balint 
KACABA Peter 
SCHWARZ Vojtech 
RUMLENA Vaclav 

Nat. 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
SVK 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 

HUN 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 

FMN 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
AMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 

MAMS 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 

Class 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 

STK300 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 

Bike 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Team 

MOTOSPORT SCHWARZ 
DAB RACING TEAM 
DAB RACING TEAM 
LENNY RACING TEAM 
MOTOCLUB LEHNICE 

MOTOMAX RACING TEAM 

RUZA RACING TEAM 

MAMI 
STROPS 
MOTOSPORT SCHWARZ 
AMBOSELLI RACING 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 

6 
9 
9 
9 

Total Tm 
20:26.784 
20:53.477 
21:04.395 
21:04.472 
21:23.136 
21:23.270 
21:47.734 
22:33.439 
22:43.739 
20:14.056 
20:17.843 

14:03.331 
20:12.609 
20:26.489 
20:26.579 

Diff 

26.693 
37.611 
37.688 
56.352 
56.486 

1:20.950 
2:06.655 
2:16.955 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DQ 
DQ 
DQ 

Gap 

26.693 
10.918 

0.077 
18.664 

0.134 
24.464 
45.705 
10.300 

1 Lap 
3.787 

Best Tm 
2:15.692 
2:17.361 
2:18.949 
2:19.507 
2:21.278 
2:21.238 
2:24.100 
2:28.547 
2:29.483 
2:30.694 
2:30.649 

2:18.997 
2:14.257 
2:15.059 
2:15.178 

Points 
26 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Disqualified due to technical rules: # 88, #7, #133 

Margin of Victory 

26.693 

Avg. Speed 

125,186 

Best Lap Tm 

2:15.692 

Best Speed 

125,755 

Best Lap by 

44 - NESPESNY Jiri 

Printed: 2017.05.20. 20:00:38 
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MOTOCh Championship Rd2 REVISED 

STK 300 

Race 1 

Race started at 15:01:15 

Pannónia Ring 4,740 km 

2017.05.20. 15:00 



Pos 

STK300 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

133 

11 
26 
32 

21 
118 

Name 

SCHWARZ Vojtech 
RUMLENA Vaclav 

SCHWARZ Ondrej 
MACHU Jakub 
STACHURA Patrik 

KADLEC Jan 
STRITESKY Karel 

FMN 

ACCR 
ACCR 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

ACCR 
ACCR 

Nat. 

CZE 
CZE 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

CZE 
CZE 

Team 

MOTOSPORT SCHWARZ 
DAB RACING TEAM DAB 
RACING TEAM 

Bike 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Honda 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 
KTM 

Class 

STK300 
STK300 

STK300 
STK300 
STK300 

STK300 
STK300 

Laps 

9 
9 

9 
9 
9 

8 
9 

Total Tm 

20:26.489 
20:26.579 

20:53.477 
21:04.395 
21:04.472 

20:14.056 
22:43.739 

Points 

0
0

25 
20 
16 

13 
11 

Printed: 2017.05.20. 20:02:36 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

MOTOCh Championship Rd2 

STK 300 

ACCR Race 1point 

Pannónia Ring 4,740 km 

Not classified 
7 MOTOSPORT SCHWARZ 

AMBOSELLI RACING 
DQ 
DQ 

DQ 
DQ 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
44 NESPESNY Jiri

2:15.692

 1 2
11 SCHWARZ Ondrej

2:17.361

 1 3
26 MACHU Jakub

2:18.949

 2 4
18 GYOR Balint

2:18.997

 2 5
32 STACHURA Patrik

2:19.507

 2 6
46 MICHALOVIC Dominik

2:21.238

 3 7
42 ULBEL Lennart

2:21.278

 3 8
247 FULOP Jakub

2:24.100

 3 9
54 KNEZOVIC Michal

2:28.547

 4 10
118 STRITESKY Karel

2:29.483

 4 11
97 HAVLIN Roman

2:30.649

 4 12
21 KADLEC Jan

2:30.694

 5 13
88 KACABA Peter

2:14.257

 5 14
7 SCHWARZ Vojtech

2:15.059

 5 15
133 RUMLENA Vaclav

2:15.178

Printed: 2017.05.21. 10:30:49 
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Licensed to:  Hungary 

MOTOCh Championship Rd2 OFFICIAL 

STK 300 

Race 2 

Race (9 Laps) 

Pannónia Ring 4,740 km 

2017.05.21. 14:00 



Pos 

STK300 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

7 
133 
11 
26 
32 
21 

118 

Name 

SCHWARZ Vojtech 
RUMLENA Vaclav 
SCHWARZ Ondrej 
MACHU Jakub 
STACHURA Patrik 
KADLEC Jan 
STRITESKY Karel 

FMN 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

Nat. 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

Team 

MOTOSPORT SCHWARZ 
AMBOSELLI RACING 
MOTOSPORT SCHWARZ 
DAB RACING TEAM 
DAB RACING TEAM 

Bike 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
KTM 

Class 

STK300 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Total Tm 

20:29.087 
20:29.089 
20:44.516 
20:50.158 
20:50.278 
22:16.365 
22:29.003 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 

Printed: 2017.05.21. 14:35:59 
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Licensed to:  Hungary 

MOTOCh Championship Rd2 

STK 300 

ACCR Race 2point 

Pannónia Ring 4,740 km 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
88 
44 

7 
133 

11 
18 
26 
32 
46 
42 

247 
54 
21 
97 

118 

Name 
KACABA Peter 
NESPESNY Jiri 
SCHWARZ Vojtech 
RUMLENA Vaclav 
SCHWARZ Ondrej 
GYOR Balint 
MACHU Jakub 
STACHURA Patrik 
MICHALOVIC Dominik 
ULBEL Lennart 
FULOP Jakub 
KNEZOVIC Michal 
KADLEC Jan 
HAVLIN Roman 
STRITESKY Karel 

Nat. 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
HUN 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
AUT 
SVK 
SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 

FMN 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
MAMS 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
AMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 

Class 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 
STK300 

Bike 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
KTM 

Team 
STROPS 

MOTOSPORT SCHWARZ 
AMBOSELLI RACING 
MOTOSPORT SCHWARZ 
MAMI 
DAB RACING TEAM 
DAB RACING TEAM 
MOTOCLUB LEHNICE 
LENNY RACING TEAM 

MOTOMAX RACING TEAM 

RUZA RACING TEAM 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Total Tm 
20:05.518 
20:06.260 
20:29.087 
20:29.089 
20:44.516 
20:50.058 
20:50.158 
20:50.278 
21:24.924 
21:34.956 
21:35.482 
22:15.687 
22:16.365 
22:27.869 
22:29.003 

Diff 

0.742 
23.569 
23.571 
38.998 
44.540 
44.640 
44.760 

1:19.406 
1:29.438 
1:29.964 
2:10.169 
2:10.847 
2:22.351 
2:23.485 

Gap 

0.742 
22.827 

0.002 
15.427 

5.542 
0.100 
0.120 

34.646 
10.032 

0.526 
40.205 

0.678 
11.504 
1.134 

Best Tm 
2:12.763 
2:12.799 
2:14.999 
2:13.714 
2:17.046 
2:17.798 
2:17.960 
2:17.849 
2:21.503 
2:21.872 
2:21.148 
2:26.030 
2:26.482 
2:27.612 
2:28.110 

Points 
26 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.742 

Avg. Speed 

127,394 

Best Lap Tm 

2:12.763 

Best Speed 

128,530 

Best Lap by 

88 - KACABA Peter 

Printed: 2017.05.21. 14:59:01 
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MOTOCh Championship Rd2 OFFICIAL 

STK 300 

Race 2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 14:01:33 

Pannónia Ring 4,740 km 

2017.05.21. 14:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Not classified (112% = 2:15.752) 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

83 

81 

33 

2 

43 

5 

51 

88 

18 

90 

Name 

CHALUPA Michal 

CHOMICZ Jarek 

SUBRT Tomas 

CHLADEK Rostislav 

JADRNY Petr 

KOVARIK Dusan 

HLAVENKA Vit 

SVOBODA Petr 

SODOMKA Tomas 

STAS Bronislav 

Nat. 

CZE 

POL 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

SVK 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

FMN 

ACCR 

SMF 

ACCR 

ACCR 

ACCR 

SMF 

ACCR 

ACCR 

SMF 

ACCR 

Class 

600SSP 

600SSP 

600SSP 

600SSP 

600SSP 

600SSP 

600SSP 

600SSP 

600SSP 

600SST 

Bike 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

MV AUGUST

Suzuki 

Tyre 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Team 

CZECH ROAD RACING TEAM 

SUBRT RACING 

R.A.L. ZS 

MU BRECLAV 

LAKY RT 53 

ROHAC & FEJTA 

ROHAC & FEJTA 

PRIO RACING 

AMK TERLICKO 

Laps 

5 

9 

8 

5 

8 

10 

9 

5 

9 

4 

Best Tm 

2:01.208 

2:02.998 

2:03.243 

2:03.583 

2:03.621 

2:04.363 

2:05.065 

2:07.287 

2:10.556 

2:17.489 

Diff 

1.790 

2.035 

2.375 

2.413 

3.155 

3.857 

6.079 

9.348 

16.281 

Gap 

1.790 

0.245 

0.340 

0.038 

0.742 

0.702 

2.222 

3.269 

6.933 

In Lap 

3 

8 

7 

4 

7 

8 

7 

4 

7 

1 

Points 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2017.05.20. 12:11:23 
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MOTOCh Championship Rd2 

MOTOCH - MOTO2 / SUPERSPORT / SST600 

Qualification 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 11:40:08 

Pannónia Ring 4,740 km 

2017.05.20. 11:40 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
83 CHALUPA Michal

2:01.208

 1 2
81 CHOMICZ Jarek

2:02.998

 1 3
33 SUBRT Tomas

2:03.243

 2 4
2 CHLADEK Rostislav

2:03.583

 2 5
43 JADRNY Petr

2:03.621

 2 6
5 KOVARIK Dusan

2:04.363

 3 7
51 HLAVENKA Vit

2:05.065

 3 8
88 SVOBODA Petr

2:07.287

 3 9
18 SODOMKA Tomas

2:10.556

 4 10
90 STAS Bronislav

2:17.489

Printed: 2017.05.20. 12:48:10 
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MOTOCh Championship Rd2 OFFICIAL 

MOTOCH - MOTO2 / SUPERSPORT / SST600 

Race 1 

Race (9 Laps) 

Pannónia Ring 4,740 km 

2017.05.20. 15:55 



Pos 

600SSP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 

600SST 
1 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNF 

1 

No. 

83 
81 

2 
33 

5 
51 
88 
18 

43 

90 

Name 

CHALUPA Michal 
CHOMICZ Jarek 
CHLADEK Rostislav 
SUBRT Tomas 
KOVARIK Dusan 
HLAVENKA Vit 
SVOBODA Petr 
SODOMKA Tomas 

JADRNY Petr 

STAS Bronislav 

Nat. 

CZE 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

FMN 

ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 

ACCR 

ACCR 

Class 

600SSP 
600SSP 
600SSP 
600SSP 
600SSP 
600SSP 
600SSP 
600SSP 

600SSP 

600SST 

Bike 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
MV AUGUSTA

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Team 

CZECH ROAD RACING TEA

R.A.L. ZS 
SUBRT RACING 
LAKY RT 53 
ROHAC & FEJTA 
ROHAC & FEJTA 
PRIO RACING 

MU BRECLAV 

AMK TERLICKO 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

2 

9 

Total Tm 

18:12.291 
18:28.728 
18:29.269 
18:36.715 
19:07.793 
19:09.032 
19:18.777 
19:43.889 

4:14.778 

20:20.713 

Diff 

16.437 
16.978 
24.424 
55.502 
56.741 

1:06.486 
1:31.598 

DNF 

Gap 

16.437 
0.541 
7.446 

31.078 
1.239 
9.745 

25.112 

Best Tm 

2:00.669 
2:01.783 
2:02.201 
2:02.871 
2:06.631 
2:06.722 
2:07.745 
2:10.177 

2:05.498 

2:14.521 

Points 

26 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 

0 

26 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

16.437 

Avg. Speed 

140,600 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.669 

Best Speed 

141,412 

Best Lap by 

83 - CHALUPA Michal 

Printed: 2017.05.20. 16:50:00 
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MOTOCh Championship Rd2 OFFICIAL 

MOTOCH - MOTO2 / SUPERSPORT / SST600 

Race 1 

Race (9 Laps) started at 15:55:52 

Pannónia Ring 4,740 km 

2017.05.20. 15:55 



Pos 

600SSP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 

600SST 
1 

No. 

83 
2 

33 
51 
88 
43 

90 

Name 

CHALUPA Michal 
CHLADEK Rostislav 
SUBRT Tomas 
HLAVENKA Vit 
SVOBODA Petr 
JADRNY Petr 

STAS Bronislav 

FMN 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

ACCR 

Nat. 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

CZE 

Team 

CZECH ROAD RACING TEAM
R.A.L. ZS 
SUBRT RACING 
ROHAC & FEJTA 
ROHAC & FEJTA 
MU BRECLAV 

AMK TERLICKO 

Bike 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Class 

600SSP 
600SSP 
600SSP 
600SSP 
600SSP 
600SSP 

600SST 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
0 

9 

Total Tm 

18:12.291 
18:29.269 
18:36.715 
19:09.032 
19:18.777 

20:20.713 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 

0 

0 

Printed: 2017.05.21. 12:57:20 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

MOTOCh Championship Rd2 

MOTOCH - MOTO2 / SUPERSPORT / SST600 

ACCR Race 1 point 

Pannónia Ring 4,740 km 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
83 CHALUPA Michal

2:00.669

 1 2
81 CHOMICZ Jarek

2:01.783

 1 3
2 CHLADEK Rostislav

2:02.201

 2 4
80 DEJNEKA Tomasz

2:02.865

 2 5
33 SUBRT Tomas

2:02.871

 2 6
43 JADRNY Petr

2:05.498

 3 7
5 KOVARIK Dusan

2:06.631

 3 8
51 HLAVENKA Vit

2:06.722

 3 9
88 SVOBODA Petr

2:07.745

 4 10
8 SODOMKA Petr

2:07.872

 4 11
18 SODOMKA Tomas

2:10.177

 4 12
9 VOLEK Frantisek

2:10.986

 5 13
78 POSAK Michal

2:13.156

 5 14
90 STAS Bronislav

2:14.521

 5 15
37 PALOVICOVA Eva

2:15.598

 6 16
5 BUBA Jiri

Printed: 2017.05.21. 10:31:51 
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MOTOCh Championship Rd2 OFFICIAL 

MOTOCH - MOTO2 / SUPERSPORT / SST600 

Race 2 

Race (9 Laps) 

Pannónia Ring 4,740 km 

2017.05.21. 14:55 



Pos 

600SSP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNS 

600SST 
1 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNS 

1 

No. 

83 
81 

2 
33 

5 
51 
88 
18 

43 

90 

Name 

CHALUPA Michal 
CHOMICZ Jarek 
CHLADEK Rostislav 
SUBRT Tomas 
KOVARIK Dusan 
HLAVENKA Vit 
SVOBODA Petr 
SODOMKA Tomas 

JADRNY Petr 

STAS Bronislav 

Nat. 

CZE 
POL 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

FMN 

ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 

ACCR 

ACCR 

Class 

600SSP 
600SSP 
600SSP 
600SSP 
600SSP 
600SSP 
600SSP 
600SSP 

600SSP 

600SST 

Bike 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
MV AUGUSTA

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Team 

CZECH ROAD RACING TEA

R.A.L. ZS 
SUBRT RACING 
LAKY RT 53 
ROHAC - FEJTA 
ROHAC - FEJTA 
PRIO RACING 

MU BRECLAV 

AMK TERLICKO 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

9 

Total Tm 

18:06.724 
18:22.514 
18:24.222 
18:25.841 
19:05.742 
19:06.372 
19:11.302 
19:11.472 

0.000 

20:03.703 

Diff 

15.790 
17.498 
19.117 
59.018 
59.648 

1:04.578 
1:04.748 

DNS 

Gap 

15.790 
1.708 
1.619 

39.901 
0.630 
4.930 
0.170 

9 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:59.841 
2:01.497 
2:01.397 
2:01.399 
2:06.054 
2:05.853 
2:06.114 
2:05.421 

2:09.721 

Points 

26 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 

0 

26 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

15.790 

Avg. Speed 

141,320 

Best Lap Tm 

1:59.841 

Best Speed 

142,389 

Best Lap by 

83 - CHALUPA Michal 

Printed: 2017.05.21. 15:49:01 
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MOTOCh Championship Rd2 OFFICIAL 

MOTOCH - MOTO2 / SUPERSPORT / SST600 

Race 2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 14:56:31 

Pannónia Ring 4,740 km 

2017.05.21. 14:55 



Pos 

600SSP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNS 

600SST 
1 

No. 

83 
2 

33 
51 
88 
43 

90 

Name 

CHALUPA Michal 
CHLADEK Rostislav 
SUBRT Tomas 
HLAVENKA Vit 
SVOBODA Petr 
JADRNY Petr 

STAS Bronislav 

FMN 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

ACCR 

Nat. 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

CZE 

Team 

CZECH ROAD RACING TEAM
R.A.L. ZS 
SUBRT RACING 
ROHAC - FEJTA 
ROHAC - FEJTA 
MU BRECLAV 

AMK TERLICKO 

Bike 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Class 

600SSP 
600SSP 
600SSP 
600SSP 
600SSP 
600SSP 

600SST 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
0 

9 

Total Tm 

18:06.724 
18:24.222 
18:25.841 
19:06.372 
19:11.302 

20:03.703 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 

0 

0 

Printed: 2017.05.21. 15:23:22 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

MOTOCh Championship Rd2 

MOTOCH - MOTO2 / SUPERSPORT / SST600 

ACCR Race 2 point 

Pannónia Ring 4,740 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified (112% = 2:09.847) 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

5 

3 

4 

6 

7 

5 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

57 

88. 

6 

133 

15 

76 

41 

117 

121 

951 

32 

79 

88 

24 

99 

2 

44 

222 

Name 

SIEDER Kevin 

CERNY Jaroslav 

PRASEK Michal 

RUMLENA Vaclav 

CIHAK Milos 

BALCAR Richard 

POLAK Stanislav 

CIRBUS Stefan 

JERDZEJEK Zbigniew 

ROTH Nicolaus 

BRUCKNER Robert 

HARTL Marek 

Petr SVOBODA 

DUCHYNA Peter 

MUCKE Markus 

CECH Zbynek 

DABROWSKI Marcin 

KADA Vladimir 

Nat. 

AUT 

SVK 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

SVK 

POL 

AUT 

AUT 

CZE 

CZE 

SVK 

AUT 

CZE 

POL 

SVK 

FMN 

AMF 

SMF 

ACCR 

ACCR 

ACCR 

ACCR 

ACCR 

SMF 

ACCR 

AMF 

AMF 

ACCR 

ACCR 

SMF 

AMF 

SMF 

SMF 

SMF 

Class 

SBK 

1000SST 

1000SST 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

1000SST 

1000SST 

SBK 

SBK 

1000SST 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

1000SST 

SBK 

Bike 

Kawasaki 

Ducati 

BMW 

Yamaha 

BMW 

BMW 

Yamaha 

BMW 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Aprilia 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

BMW 

Yamaha 

BMW 

Honda 

Tyre 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Bridgesto

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Michelin 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Team 

AMBOSELLI RACING 

MOTO LG RACING TEAM 

ROHAC & FEJTA 

AMBOSELLI RACING 

BMW MOTORRAD CSEU 

BMW MOTORRAD CSEU 

GT2 MOTORSPORT 

CIRPAL RACING TEAM 

EDS AUTOMOTIVE 

VIRGILIO RACING AUSTRIA 

DAFIT MOTO RACING 

ROHAC & FEJTA 

ZC Racing 

NINJA-MOTO SUPERBIKE TEAM 

MOTO LG RACING TEAM 

Laps 

9 

8 

10 

9 

10 

8 

6 

4 

8 

3 

8 

9 

3 

10 

9 

8 

4 

5 

Best Tm 

1:55.935 

1:56.121 

1:57.000 

1:58.028 

1:58.236 

1:58.665 

2:00.692 

2:00.873 

2:00.983 

2:01.395 

2:01.950 

2:02.661 

2:02.903 

2:03.161 

2:03.870 

2:04.105 

2:10.417 

2:16.906 

Diff 

0.186 

1.065 

2.093 

2.301 

2.730 

4.757 

4.938 

5.048 

5.460 

6.015 

6.726 

6.968 

7.226 

7.935 

8.170 

14.482 

20.971 

Gap 

0.186 

0.879 

1.028 

0.208 

0.429 

2.027 

0.181 

0.110 

0.412 

0.555 

0.711 

0.242 

0.258 

0.709 

0.235 

6.312 

6.489 

In Lap 

6 

8 

9 

6 

7 

6 

1 

3 

6 

2 

7 

7 

2 

8 

5 

8 

3 

4 

Points 

3 

3 

2 

2 

1 

0 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2017.05.20. 12:38:10 
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MOTOCh Championship Rd2 

MOTOCH - SUPERSTOCK1000 / SUPERBIKE 

Qualification 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 12:10:06 

Pannónia Ring 4,740 km 

2017.05.20. 12:10 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
57 SIEDER Kevin

1:55.935

 1 2
88. CERNY Jaroslav

1:56.121

 1 3
6 PRASEK Michal

1:57.000

 2 4
133 RUMLENA Vaclav

1:58.028

 2 5
15 CIHAK Milos

1:58.236

 2 6
76 BALCAR Richard

1:58.665

 3 7
41 POLAK Stanislav

2:00.692

 3 8
117 CIRBUS Stefan

2:00.873

 3 9
121 JERDZEJEK Zbigniew

2:00.983

 4 10
951 ROTH Nicolaus

2:01.395

 4 11
32 BRUCKNER Robert

2:01.950

 4 12
79 HARTL Marek

2:02.661

 5 13
88 Petr SVOBODA

2:02.903

 5 14
24 DUCHYNA Peter

2:03.161

 5 15
99 MUCKE Markus

2:03.870

 6 16
2 CECH Zbynek

2:04.105

 6 17
222 KADA Vladimir

2:16.906

 6 18
44 DABROWSKI Marcin

2:10.417

Printed: 2017.05.20. 12:58:05 
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Licensed to:  Hungary 

MOTOCh Championship Rd2 OFFICIAL 

MOTOCH - SUPERSTOCK1000 / SUPERBIKE 

Race 1 

Race (11 Laps) 

Pannónia Ring 4,740 km 

2017.05.20. 16:50 



Pos 

SBK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 
DNS 

1000SST 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 
DNS 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNS 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNS 

No. 

57 
15 

133 
76 

951 
41 
24 
99 

2 
222 
32 

88 

88. 
6 

117 
121 
44 

79 

Name 

SIEDER Kevin 
CIHAK Milos 
RUMLENA Vaclav 
BALCAR Richard 
ROTH Nicolaus 
POLAK Stanislav 
DUCHYNA Peter 
MUCKE Markus 
CECH Zbynek 
KADA Vladimir 
BRUCKNER Robert 

SVOBODA Petr 

CERNY Jaroslav 
PRASEK Michal 
CIRBUS Stefan 
JERDZEJEK Zbigniew 
DABROWSKI Marcin 

HARTL Marek 

Nat. 

AUT 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
SVK 
AUT 
CZE 
SVK 
AUT 

CZE 

SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
POL 
POL 

CZE 

FMN 

AMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
AMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
AMF 
SMF 
SMF 
AMF 

ACCR 

SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 

ACCR 

Class 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 

1000SST 
1000SST 
1000SST 
1000SST 
1000SST 

1000SST 

Bike 

Kawasaki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Aprilia 

Yamaha 

Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 

BMW 

Team 

AMBOSELLI RACING 
BMW MOTORRAD CSEU 
AMBOSELLI RACING 
BMW MOTORRAD CSEU 

GT2 MOTORSPORT 

ZC Racing 
MOTO LG RACING TEAM 
VIRGILIO RACING AUSTRIA

ROHAC & FEJTA 

MOTO LG RACING TEAM 
ROHAC & FEJTA 
CIRPAL RACING TEAM 
EDS AUTOMOTIVE 
NINJA-MOTO SUPERBIKE T

DAFIT MOTO RACING 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 

11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

Total Tm 

21:38.934 
22:03.025 
22:03.140 
22:20.539 
22:24.634 
22:31.970 
22:49.243 
23:06.311 
23:15.324 
23:19.063 
25:46.662 

0.000 

21:48.371 
22:04.280 
22:23.694 
22:28.939 
22:12.073 

0.000 

Diff 

24.091 
24.206 
41.605 
45.700 
53.036 

1:10.309 
1:27.377 
1:36.390 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 

15.909 
35.323 
40.568 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Gap 

24.091 
0.115 

17.399 
4.095 
7.336 

17.273 
17.068 

9.013 
1 Lap 

2:27.599 

10 Laps 

15.909 
19.414 

5.245 
1 Lap 

10 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:56.714 
1:58.788 
1:58.347 
2:00.568 
2:01.092 
2:01.493 
2:02.937 
2:04.814 
2:04.889 
2:16.979 
2:01.921 

1:56.612 
1:58.744 
2:00.713 
2:01.880 
2:12.153 

Points 

26 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 

0 

26
20 
16 
13 
11 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.437 

Avg. Speed 

144,506 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.612 

Best Speed 

146,331 

Best Lap by 

88. - CERNY Jaroslav 

Printed: 2017.05.20. 17:50:57 
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MOTOCH - SUPERSTOCK1000 / SUPERBIKE 

Race 1 

Race (11 Laps) started at 16:50:47 

Pannónia Ring 4,740 km 

2017.05.20. 16:50 



Pos 

SBK 
1 
2 
3 
4 

DNS 

1000SST 
1 
2 

DNS 

No. 

15 
133 
76 
41 
88 

6 
121 
79 

Name 

CIHAK Milos 
RUMLENA Vaclav 
BALCAR Richard 
POLAK Stanislav 
SVOBODA Petr 

PRASEK Michal 
JERDZEJEK Zbigniew 
HARTL Marek 

FMN 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

Nat. 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

CZE 
POL 
CZE 

Team 

BMW MOTORRAD CSEU 
AMBOSELLI RACING 
BMW MOTORRAD CSEU 
GT2 MOTORSPORT 
ROHAC & FEJTA 

ROHAC & FEJTA 
EDS AUTOMOTIVE 
DAFIT MOTO RACING 

Bike 

BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 

Class 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

1000SST 
1000SST 
1000SST 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 

0 

11 
11 

0 

Total Tm 

22:03.025 
22:03.140 
22:20.539 
22:31.970 

22:04.280 
22:28.939 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 

0 

0 
0
0 

Printed: 2017.05.20. 17:20:43 
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MOTOCH - SUPERSTOCK1000 / SUPERBIKE 

ACCR Race 1 point 

Pannónia Ring 4,740 km 



POLE POSITION

 1 1
88. CERNY Jaroslav

1:56.612

 1 2
57 SIEDER Kevin

1:56.714

 1 3
133 RUMLENA Vaclav

1:58.347

 2 4
6 PRASEK Michal

1:58.744

 2 5
15 CIHAK Milos

1:58.788

 2 6
76 BALCAR Richard

2:00.568

 3 7
117 CIRBUS Stefan

2:00.713

 3 8
47 BAMMACHER Gerhard

2:00.978

 3 9
951 ROTH Nicolaus

2:01.092

 4 10
41 POLAK Stanislav

2:01.493

 4 11
121 JERDZEJEK Zbigniew

2:01.880

 4 12
32 BRUCKNER Robert

2:01.921

 5 13
24 DUCHYNA Peter

2:02.937

 5 14
373 MAJER Zdenek

2:03.629

 5 15
8 MALEK Michal

2:03.635

 6 16
34 ORMAN Agah

2:04.446

 6 17
99 MUCKE Markus

2:04.814

 6 18
2 CECH Zbynek

2:04.889

 7 19
73 ZBORNIK Ladislav

2:09.965

 7 20
44 DABROWSKI Marcin

2:12.153

 7 21
27 DANIHEL Erik

2:13.726

 8 22
222 KADA Vladimir

2:16.979

 8 23
79 HARTL Marek

 8 24
24 DANIHEL Roman

 9 25
88 SVOBODA Petr

Printed: 2017.05.21. 10:33:34 
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MOTOCh Championship Rd2 OFFICIAL 

MOTOCH - SUPERSTOCK1000 / SUPERBIKE 

Race 2 

Race 

Pannónia Ring 4,740 km 

2017.05.21. 15:50 



Pos 

SBK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

1000SST 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 
DNS 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

DNF 
DNS 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNS 

No. 

57 
15 

951 
76 
41 

2 
24 
32 
99 

222 

133 
88. 

88 
6 

117 
79 
44 

121 

Name 

SIEDER Kevin 
CIHAK Milos 
ROTH Nicolaus 
BALCAR Richard 
POLAK Stanislav 
CECH Zbynek 
DUCHYNA Peter 
BRUCKNER Robert 
MUCKE Markus 
KADA Vladimir 

RUMLENA Vaclav 
SVOBODA Petr 

CERNY Jaroslav 
PRASEK Michal 
CIRBUS Stefan 
HARTL Marek 
DABROWSKI Marcin 

JERDZEJEK Zbigniew 

Nat. 

AUT 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
AUT 
AUT 
SVK 

CZE 
CZE 

SVK 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
POL 

POL 

FMN 

AMF 
ACCR 
AMF 
ACCR 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 
AMF 
AMF 
SMF 

ACCR 
ACCR 

SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 

ACCR 

Class 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

SBK 
SBK 

1000SST 
1000SST 
1000SST 
1000SST 
1000SST 

1000SST 

Bike 

Kawasaki 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Aprilia 
BMW 
Honda 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Ducati 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 
BMW 

Kawasaki 

Team 

AMBOSELLI RACING 
BMW MOTORRAD CSEU 

BMW MOTORRAD CSEU 
GT2 MOTORSPORT 
ZC Racing 

VIRGILIO RACING AUSTRIA

MOTO LG RACING TEAM 

AMBOSELLI RACING 
ROHAC - FEJTA 

MOTO LG RACING TEAM 
ROHAC - FEJTA 
CIRPAL RACING TEAM 
DAFIT MOTO RACING 
NINJA-MOTO SUPERBIKE T

EDS AUTOMOTIVE 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

6 

11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

Total Tm 

21:38.607 
22:01.769 
22:08.266 
22:14.799 
22:16.555 
22:46.745 
22:46.948 
22:48.222 
23:07.786 
22:12.360 

12:00.465 
0.000 

21:34.163 
21:38.496 
22:15.167 
22:34.036 
22:10.804 

0.000 

Diff 

23.162 
29.659 
36.192 
37.948 

1:08.138 
1:08.341 
1:09.615 
1:29.179 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNS 

4.333 
41.004 
59.873 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Gap 

23.162 
6.497 
6.533 
1.756 

30.190 
0.203 
1.274 

19.564 
1 Lap 

4.333 
36.671 
18.869 

1 Lap 

10 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:55.736 
1:57.486 
1:59.598 
1:59.622 
2:00.159 
2:02.952 
2:01.527 
2:02.130 
2:04.578 
2:11.420 

1:58.883 

1:56.373 
1:56.893 
1:59.915 
2:01.200 
2:11.088 

Points 

26 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 

0 
0 

26 
20 
16 
13 
11 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.333 

Avg. Speed 

145,039 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.736 

Best Speed 

147,439 

Best Lap by 

57 - SIEDER Kevin 

Printed: 2017.05.21. 16:50:04 
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MOTOCH - SUPERSTOCK1000 / SUPERBIKE 

Race 2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:51:38 

Pannónia Ring 4,740 km 

2017.05.21. 15:50 



Pos 

SBK 
1 
2 
3 

DNF 
DNS 

1000SST 
1 
2 

DNS 

No. 

15 
76 
41 

133 
88. 

6 
79 

121 

Name 

CIHAK Milos 
BALCAR Richard 
POLAK Stanislav 
RUMLENA Vaclav 
SVOBODA Petr 

PRASEK Michal 
HARTL Marek 
JERDZEJEK Zbigniew 

FMN 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

ACCR 
ACCR 
ACCR 

Nat. 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

CZE 
CZE 
POL 

Team 

BMW MOTORRAD CSEU 
BMW MOTORRAD CSEU 
GT2 MOTORSPORT 
AMBOSELLI RACING 
ROHAC - FEJTA 

ROHAC - FEJTA 
DAFIT MOTO RACING 
EDS AUTOMOTIVE 

Bike 

BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 

Class 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

1000SST 
1000SST 
1000SST 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 

0 
0 

11 
11 

0 

Total Tm 

22:01.769 
22:14.799 
22:16.555 

21:38.496 
22:34.036 

Points 

25 
20 
16 

0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

Printed: 2017.05.21. 16:29:24 
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MOTOCH - SUPERSTOCK1000 / SUPERBIKE 

ACCR Race 2 point 

Pannónia Ring 4,740 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified (112% = 2:15.495) 

DNS 

DNS 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

2 

6 

3 

4 

7 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

47 

80 

373 

8 

34 

2 

8 

73 

9 

78 

27 

37 

24 

5 

28 

72 

Name 

BAMMACHER Gerhard 

DEJNEKA Tomasz 

MAJER Zdenek 

MALEK Michal 

ORMAN Agah 

CECH Zbynek 

SODOMKA Petr 

ZBORNIK Ladislav 

VOLEK Frantisek 

POSAK Michal 

DANIHEL Erik 

PALOVICOVA Eva 

DANIHEL Roman 

BUBA Jiri 

NEUMANN Richard 

KANIA Ondrej 

Nat. 

AUT 

POL 

CZE 

POL 

AUT 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

SVK 

CZE 

SVK 

SVK 

SVK 

CZE 

AUT 

CZE 

FMN 

SMF 

SMF 

SMF 

SMF 

SMF 

SMF 

SMF 

ACCR 

SMF 

SMF 

SMF 

SMF 

SMF 

SMF 

SMF 

SMF 

Class 

IMRC1000 

IMRC600 

IMRC1000 

IMRC1000 

IMRC1000 

IMRC1000 

IMRC600 

IMRC1000 

IMRC600 

IMRC600 

IMRC1000 

IMRC600 

IMRC1000 

IMRC600 

IMRC1000 

IMRC600 

Bike 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

MV AUGUST

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Tyre 

Pirelli 

Michelin 

Pirelli 

Dunlop 

Pirelli 

Michelin 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Team 

ZC Racing 

PRIO RACING 

DAFIT MOTO RACING 

FAIRPLAY REALITY 

DART RACING 

DART RACING 

DART RACING 

Laps 

6 

11 

10 

11 

11 

4 

7 

10 

5 

3 

5 

9 

5 

9 

Best Tm 

2:00.978 

2:02.865 

2:03.629 

2:03.635 

2:04.446 

2:06.071 

2:07.872 

2:09.965 

2:10.986 

2:13.156 

2:13.726 

2:15.598 

2:19.762 

2:26.719 

Diff 

1.887 

2.651 

2.657 

3.468 

5.093 

6.894 

8.987 

10.008 

12.178 

12.748 

14.620 

18.784 

25.741 

Gap 

1.887 

0.764 

0.006 

0.811 

1.625 

1.801 

2.093 

1.021 

2.170 

0.570 

1.872 

4.164 

6.957 

In Lap 

5 

10 

9 

10 

10 

3 

5 

9 

4 

2 

4 

9 

2 

9 

0 

0 

Points 

3 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

2 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2017.05.20. 18:00:09 
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MOTOCh Championship Rd2 

IMRC 600 / IMRC 1000 

Qualification 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 17:30:30 

Pannónia Ring 4,740 km 

2017.05.20. 17:30 



IMRC600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 
DNF 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 

8 
80 
78 
37 
95 

9 

SODOMKA Petr 
DEJNEKA Tomasz 
POSAK Michal 
PALOVICOVA Eva 
BUBA Jiri 

VOLEK Frantisek 

IMRC 600 

Race (9 Laps) started at 14:56:31 

Pos PIC No. Name Nat. 

CZE 
POL 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 

SVK 

FMN 

SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 

SMF 

Class 

IMRC600 
IMRC600 
IMRC600 
IMRC600 
IMRC600 

IMRC600 

Bike 

MV AUGUSTA
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Team 

PRIO RACING 

DART RACING 

FAIRPLAY REALITY 

Laps 

9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

1 

Total Tm 

19:12.975 
19:18.262 
19:35.008 
19:36.194 
19:19.922 

2:17.707 

Diff 

5.287 
22.033 
23.219 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

5.287 
16.746 

1.186 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:06.232 
2:06.288 
2:08.923 
2:07.471 
2:23.364 

2:17.707 

Points 

26 
20 
16 
13 
11 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.287 

Avg. Speed 

133,200 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.232 

Best Speed 

135,180 

Best Lap by 

8 - SODOMKA Petr 

Printed: 2017.05.21. 15:49:24 
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Pannónia Ring 4,740 km 

2017.05.21. 14:55 



1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 
DNS 
DNS 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNS 
DNS 

47 
2 

34 
73 
27 

924 

373 
8 

BAMMACHER Gerhard 
CECH Zbynek 
ORMAN Agah 
ZBORNIK Ladislav 
DANIHEL Erik 
DANIHEL Roman 

MAJER Zdenek 
MALEK Michal 

IMRC 1000

 Race 2 

Race (11 Laps) started at 15:51:38 

Pos PIC No. Name Nat. 
AUT 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 

CZE 
POL 

FMN 
SMF 
SMF 
SMF 
ACCR 
SMF 
SMF 

SMF 
SMF 

Class 
IMRC1000 
IMRC1000 
IMRC1000 
IMRC1000 
IMRC1000 
IMRC1000 

IMRC1000 
IMRC1000 

Bike 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 

Team 

ZC Racing 

DAFIT MOTO RACING 
DART RACING 
DART RACING 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 

Total Tm 
22:37.743 
22:46.745 
22:48.310 
21:41.104 
22:02.549 
23:32.215 

0.000 
0.000 

Diff 

9.002 
10.567 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

9.002 
1.565 
1 Lap 

21.445 
1:29.666 

10 Laps 

Best Tm 
2:01.859 
2:02.952 
2:02.532 
2:08.119 
2:10.702 
2:18.654 

Points 
26 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.002 

Avg. Speed 

138,247 

Best Lap Tm 

2:01.859 

Best Speed 

140,031 

Best Lap by 

47 - BAMMACHER Gerhard 
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